
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

13 

75 

3 

9 

99 

36 

21 

10 

23 

33 

71 

76 

96 

87 

14 

73 

Name 

Ari-Pekka Lampinen 

Keijo Pietilä 

Ville Hurme 

Rasmus Nurmi 

Arttu Matikainen 

Juho Kantola 

Tuomas Soininen 

Mikko Harsunen 

Sami Siimestö 

Santeri Hentunen 

Nooa Mälkiä 

Antti Laine 

Elias Matikainen 

Tony Collin 

Alexandr (alex) Kyriakou 

Veli-Pekka Hannula 

Class 

Retro Superbike 

Retro Superbike 

Retro Superbike 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Retro Superbike 

Retro Superbike 

Retro Superbike 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Retro Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:50.488 

1:50.495 

1:51.681 

1:51.789 

1:52.552 

1:53.047 

1:55.314 

1:56.202 

1:56.340 

1:56.850 

1:57.491 

1:58.080 

1:58.587 

2:03.065 

Diff 

0.007 

1.193 

1.301 

2.064 

2.559 

4.826 

5.714 

5.852 

6.362 

7.003 

7.592 

8.099 

12.577 

Best Speed 

130,787 

130,779 

129,390 

129,265 

128,389 

127,826 

125,313 

124,356 

124,208 

123,666 

122,992 

122,378 

121,855 

117,421 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

5 

3 

0 

0 

Engine 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Club 

IMK 

ECR 

MopoGP 

HelRC 

IMK 

MRC 

HelRC 

MP-Tuki 

MC-Huhmari 

MopoGP 

HelRC 

IMK 

IMK 

MRC 

WCRC 

IMK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.8.2021 10:04:41 

Kilpailunjohtaja: Raimo Leppänen 

SML Valvoja: Jani Front 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

CR SM Botniaring 14. - 15.8 Jurva 

Retro Superbike - FIN Supersport 300 

Retro SB - FIN Supersport 300 WUP 

Qualifying started at 9:49:57 

Botniaring 4,014 km 

15.8.2021 10:45 


